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SUNBRELLA® [J]00
CW Stockwell
Ennis Fabrics

Holly Hunt
John Robshaw Textiles

Kerry Joyce Textiles
Keyston Bros

Kravet Fabrics

Lee Jofa

Leon's Fabrics

Link

Magitex

Peter Dunham Textiles
Pindler

Rose Tarlow

Silver State / Alaxi
Stout Brothers
Trivantage

United Fabrics
SUNBRELLA DECORATIVE LICENSEES
Ardwyn Binding
Classical Elements
Colonial Mills, Inc.

The Shade Store
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800.735.6823
800.663.6647
800.320.3145

212.594.6006
x12

323.660.4442
877.498.3344
516.752.7600
800.453.3563
800.241.0956
972.385.7380
305.470.9282
310.273.6200
800.669.6002
323.651.2202
801.972.6770
215.822.3388
800.786.1876
800.347.8344

973.751.4002
336.967.3313
800.343.9339
800.754.1455
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cwstockwell.com
ennisfabrics.com

www.hollyhunt.com
johnrobshaw.com

www.kerryjoyce.com
keystonbros.com
www.kravet.com
www.kravet.com/lee-jofa
leonsfabricsinc.com
www.linkoutdoor.com
magitexdecor.com
peterdunhamtextiles.com
www.pindler.com
www.rosetarlow.com
www.silverstatetextiles.com
www.estout.com
www.trivantage.com

www.unitedfabrics.com

www.ardwyndecorative.com
www.classicalelements.com
www.colonialmills.com

www.theshadestore.com

FULL SUNBRELLA STOCK COLLECTION

RICHARD FRINIER COLLECTION

SUNBRELLA SHEERS
SUNBRELLA TRIMS
SUNBRELLA RUGS
PENDLETON®

PENDLETON® 0000000 PENDLETON WOOLEN MILLS.
SUNBRELLA® 00000000 GLEN RAVEN, INC. SBDECJOBLIST17
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